
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal 
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or 
by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 
14 days.  Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson
Chief Executive

         APPLICATION  LOCATION                                            

Initial Adv
LA01/2023/0856/F

LA01/2023/0857/O

LA01/2023/0859/F

LA01/2023/0861/F

LA01/2023/0862/F

LA01/2023/0863/F

LA01/2023/0864/F

LA01/2023/0865/F

LA01/2023/0866/F

LA01/2023/0867/F

Land at Boyd Mountains,  
Meencraig, Ulster, BT51 4HX

Land approx 5m W of 
60 Churchfield Rd, 
Ballycastle, BT54 6PX
48 Union Street , Ballymoney 
BT53 6HT
4 Glenkeen Rd, Aghadowey,
Coleraine, BT51 4BN

17 Highlands Rd, Limavady,
BT49 9LE

16 Seafield Park, Portstewart, 
BT55 7JU

58B Drumagarner Rd, Kilrea,
BT51 5TE
456 Ballywoodock Crescent, 
Castlerock, BT51 4RS
Derelict dwelling opposite 
92 Newmills Rd, Coleraine, 
BT52 2JD
28 Moycraig Rd, Dunseverick, 
Bushmills, BT57 8TB

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

The proposed installation of 
a 35m lattice 
telecommunications tower 
supporting 6no. antennas, 
2no. 600mm dishes, 1no. 
foul weather enclosure, 1no. 
generator & meter cabinet 
together with ancillary 
development thereto
Infill Dwelling and Garage

Change of Use from 
commercial shop to dwelling
Proposed internal 
reconfiguration, first floor 
extension & new entrance 
porch
Side & rear single-storey 
extensions & widening of 
garage
Replacement 1.5 storey 
dwelling, existing access 
widened. (Change of house 
type LA01/2023/0217/F)
Change of use from dwelling 
to HMO
Single Storey side extension
Re use of derelict dwelling 
& addition of a bedroom at 
first floor

Side Extension


