

Cloonavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made. including objections. will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson Chief Executive

APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Initial Adv LA01/2023/0856/F	Land at Boyd Mountains, Meencraig, Ulster, BT51 4HX	The proposed installation of a 35m lattice telecommunications tower supporting 6no. antennas, 2no. 600mm dishes, 1no. foul weather enclosure, 1no. generator & meter cabinet together with ancillary development thereto
LA01/2023/0857/O	Land approx 5m W of 60 Churchfield Rd, Ballycastle, BT54 6PX	Infill Dwelling and Garage
LA01/2023/0859/F	48 Union Street , Ballymoney BT53 6HT	Change of Use from commercial shop to dwelling
LA01/2023/0861/F	4 Glenkeen Rd, Aghadowey, Coleraine, BT51 4BN	Proposed internal reconfiguration, first floor extension & new entrance porch
LA01/2023/0862/F	17 Highlands Rd, Limavady, BT49 9LE	Side & rear single-storey extensions & widening of garage
LA01/2023/0863/F	16 Seafield Park, Portstewart, BT55 7JU	
LA01/2023/0864/F	58B Drumagarner Rd, Kilrea, BT51 5TE	Change of use from dwelling to HMO
LA01/2023/0865/F	456 Ballywoodock Crescent, Castlerock, BT51 4RS	Single Storey side extension Re use of derelict dwelling
LA01/2023/0866/F	Derelict dwelling opposite 92 Newmills Rd, Coleraine, BT52 2JD	& addition of a bedroom at first floor
LA01/2023/0867/F	28 Moycraig Rd, Dunseverick, Bushmills, BT57 8TB	Side Extension